Oct 06 2024 (09:21) India Rail Info

Udaipur City - Patliputra Humsafar Inaugural Special/09669 - Hms - NWR
UDZ/Udaipur City to PPTA/Patliputra Junction
35h 30m - 1565 km - 20 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 UDZ |Udaipur City 16:00 1 |1 0 57 |581 [NWR
2 MVJ Mavli Junction 16:45 16:47 2m |0 |1 43 37 |500 [INWR
3 CNA |Chanderiya 18:45 18:47 2m (1 |1 115 |67 |409 |WR

4 BUDI |Bundi 20:40 20:42 2m |0 |1 241 |29 |255 |WCR
5 KOTA |Kota Junction 22:00 22:20 20m 1 279 (72 (253 [WCR
6 |SWM ([Sawai Madhopur 23:50 23:52 2m |1 |1 387 |47 |266 |WCR

Junction

7 BTE Bharatpur Junction 04:00 04:05 5m |0 |2 570 |55 [174 |WCR
8 AH Achhnera Junction 04:35 05:00 25m 2 597 |35 |250 [NCR
9 MT) Mathura Junction 06:00 06:10 10m 2 632 |50 |177 |[NCR
10 |HTC |Hathras City 07:00 07:02 2m |0 |2 674 |72 |178 |[NER
11 [KS) Kasganj Junction 07:55 08:05 10m 2 737 |129 [172 |NER
12 |FBD |Farrukhabad Junction 08:55 09:00 5m |5 |2 845 (34 |150 |NER
13 [KIN Kannauj 10:45 10:47 2m |0 |2 904 |31 [139 |NER
14 |CNB |Kanpur Central 13:25 13:35 10m |0 (2 984 |41 127 |[NCR
15 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |15:20 15:30 10m |0 |2 1056 (46 |124 |[NR

16 |SLN  [Sultanpur junction 18:30 18:35 5m |0 |2 1196 |42 |95 [NR

17 |[BSB |Varanasijunction 22:00 22:10 10m |0 (2 1339 (18 |77 |NR

18 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 23:10 23:20 10m |0 |2 1357 (80 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)

19 [(BXR |Buxar 00:30 00:32 2m |1 |3 1451 |65 |68 |ECR
20 |ARA |AraJunction 01:35 01:37 2m |1 |3 1520 (37 |59 |ECR
21 |DNR |Danapur 02:40 02:42 2m (0 |3 1559 |7 54 |ECR
22 |PPTA |Patliputra Junction 03:30 0 |3 1565 |- 53 |ECR

Oct 06 2024 (09:21) https://indiarailinfo.com




